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Chicago Champ Killers
Fukuoka Flash

Detroit Draft Dodgers
San Diego Shockers
Chatham Hype

Da Bears

The Lynch Mob
Riverside Rush
Maltese Falcons
Sourdough Sam

Ojai Simpson Ford Broncos
The Sweet Dads

Total Points

Chicago Champ Killers
San Diego Shockers
Detroit Draft Dodgers
Sourdough Sam
Fukuoka Flash
Chatham Hype
Maltese Falcons
Riverside Rush

Ojai Simpson Ford Broncos
The Lynch Mob

Da Bears

The Sweet Dads
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2769.00
2765.40
2658.40
2626.30
2617.40
2601.00
2570.30
2567.60
2547.10
2459.10
2387.10
2362.70
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.214

PF
2388.30
2271.50
2262.80
2229.30
2151.60
1935.00
1952.70
2101.10
2129.30
2143.30
2131.50
1909.30

PA
2062.70
2027.90
2135.50
2138.50
2043.60
2042.00
2114.80
2073.20
2356.70
2254.10
2115.00
2241.70
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PTS
2769.00
2617.40
2658.40
2765.40
2601.00
2387.10
2459.10
2567.60
2570.30
2626.30
2547.10
2362.70
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